INVOICE

LECC-ICJE FUND TIN: 63-1215237 131 Clayton Street Montgomery, Alabama 36104

2024 MIDDLE DISTRICT OF ALABAMA LECC CONFERENCE AND AWARDS BANQUET REGISTRATION FEE: \$100* (*Due NLT April 18, 2024)

Thank you for preregistering for the 2024 Middle District of Alabama LECC Conference! Registration is not complete until your email confirmation, invoice, and the correct registration fee is received.

CONFERENCE DATE: April 25 – 26, 2024

LOCATION: The Hotel at Auburn University & Dixon Conf. Center 241 South College Street, Auburn, Alabama 36830

To ensure payment is credited properly, please print attendee's name below: NAME:

Make checks payable to "LECC-ICJE FUND". Checks made out to anything other than "LECC-ICJE FUND" will be returned for reissue. Unfortunately, payment by credit card cannot be accepted. Checks should be mailed with this invoice and a copy of your **AUM pre-registration confirmation email** to:

LECC-ICJE FUND 131 Clayton Street Montgomery, Alabama 36104

FINAL registration confirmation will be sent to you via e-mail when your registration is complete. If you have any questions concerning registration or payment, please contact **Doug Howard at (334) 551-1706 or douglas.howard@usdoj.gov**

IMPORTANT: Registration fee of \$100 is due by April 18, 2024. The fee increases to \$150 after that deadline. In the event you wish to cancel your registration, you must do so five (5) days prior to the conference to receive a refund.